CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464
(512) 863-5585
PATENT PENDING
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.
MLHS are rugged metal connectors used

DIMENSIONS
SIGNAL INTEGRITY PERFORMANCE (Connectors Only)
ORDER FORM Sample Part Number Format: MLHS-XXXX-XXX-XXX-XXXX
ENTER
CODE
ENTER
CODE
ENTER
CODE
ENTER
CODE
ENTER
CODE
ENTER
CODE
MLHS
High-Reliability
Contact
MIL-DTL-83513
ENTER
CODE
BODY PLATING (LCP INSULATORS)
2 – Electroless Nickel-Plated Aluminum Shell
3 – Electrodeposited Cadmium-Plated Aluminum
Shell S
6 – Gold-Plated Aluminum Shell
HIGH-SPEED MODULES
01 – 1 Module
02 – 2 Modules
03 – 3 Modules
04 – 4 Modules
05 – 5 Modules (max. sig. 40)
06 – 6 Modules (max. sig. 30)
07 – 7 Modules (max. sig. 20)
08 – 8 Modules (max. sig. 10)
09 – 9 Modules (max. sig. 10)
0A – 10 Modules (no signals)
MLHSTF-PNB-1B